©2009 Pro-face America.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
Datasheet
7.5-inch Color LCD
Fan-less, Diskless HMI with Control
AGP3400
Model: �AGP3400-S1-D24-CA1M, AGP3400-T1-D24-CA1M
CPU: 64-bit RISC 266Mhz
VGA 7.5-inch

©2009 Pro-face America.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AGP3400-S1-D24-CA1M 7.5” STN, 2 Serial, 1 USB, Ethernet, CANopen
AGP3400-T1-D24-CA1M 7.5” TFT, 2 Serial, 1 USB, Ethernet, CANopen Master, 24VDC
Optional Items
Part Number Product Name
HTB1C0DM9LP CANopen Slave Module for up to 7 EXM
Modules (with built in 12pt Input / 6pt Output)
EXM-DDI8DT Ex Module (8 Points Input)
EXM-DDI16DT Ex Module (16 Points Input)
EXM-DRA8RT Ex Module (8 Points Relay Output)
EXM-DRA16RT Ex Module (16 Points Relay Output)
EXM-DDO8UT Ex Module (8 Points Sink Output)
EXM-DDO8TT Ex Module (8 Points Source Output)
EXM-DDO16UK Ex Module (16 Points Sink Output)
EXM-DDO16TK Ex Module (16 Points Source Output)
EXM-DMM8DRT Ex Module (4 Points Input/4 Points Relay Out)
EXM-AMI2HT Ex Module (2ch Analog Input)
EXM-ALM3LT Ex Module (2ch Temp. Input/1ch Analog Out)
EXM-AMM3HT Ex Module (2ch Analog Input/1ch Analog Out)
EXM-AMO1HT Ex Module (1ch Analog Output)
PS400-DF00 AGP3400, AGP3450, GP2400/01, GLC2400, QPG-CTDE-
0000 Touch Screen Protection Sheet (Qty 5)
EX-ED-Vxx Screen Editor Software
CA-CABLE-010M CANopen Cable, No connectors, 10 Meters
CA-CABLE-050M CANopen Cable, No connectors, 50 Meters
CA-CABLE-100M CANopen Cable, No connectors, 100 Meters
CA-CN90-TRM CANopen, 9Pin DSub, 90° with Term. Switch
CA-CN00-TRM CANopen, 9Pin DSub, 180° with Term. Switch
CA3-USBCB-01 USB Download Cable
HMI-CAB-ETH Ethernet Crossover Cable
CA3-ATFALL-01 Mounting Fasteners
*1	 Standard attachment for all models.
*2	 Not installed with operating system.
Caution: Before operating any of these products, please be sure to read
all related manuals thoroughly.
-	 All product names used in this document are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective companies.
- 	 All information contained in this document is subject to change
without notice.
DS-AGP3400CA1M(A)
Screen Protection SheetCANopen Slave Module
AGP3600 - External Dimensions
Cut-Out Compatibility
Communication Capability
Software Compatibility
Powered by
HMI Development
Software
(Version 2.20 or newer)
Simultaneous Multi-Protocol Support:
Up to four different protocols can
be active at one time.
Investment
Protection!
Over 16 Years of Cut-out Compatibility!
Old model AGP3000 model
"Drop-in"
Panel cut-out dimensions
Size (mm) 204.5x159.5
mm